Amt [Ur regionale Landesentwicklung Weser-Bms, Geschiftsstelle Meppen, Hasebrinkstr. 8, 43716 Meppen
Verfahrensnr. 4 07 2373

Flurbereiniqung HORDHORMN-OST
17.08.2022 / 10:33:23

Heue Grundstiicke

Bextand

Qrdnungsnr.

505

Flur Fluratilck Lage
i & uaridy

Cemarkung 033151 MHordheorn

31 359 Faldkamp
Am Giansediek

Gabiude-/Frelfl.-Landwirtschatt
Grinland

Holzung-Gehiilz

Holzung=Laubwald

Flache {ha)

3,1136

0,0621
2,3628
0,2073
0,4814



